Pukahu & Districts Show 2018

SHOW SECRETARY:
Anne Vallance
Main-Events

PO Box 448
Masterton 5840

Number & Name

130
60
123
19
30
69
96
42
119
115
72
44

108
28

132
10
26
95
75
59
65

68

120
38
74
11
62
23
81
114
138
45
51
79
140
99

A Claim to Fame
AB Spotless
Airthrey Roll-X
Alanda High Society

Aschbrooke Beaumont

Aurum

Beanie

Benmore Pizzazz

Boy Wizard

Browns Bay

Cameo

Carlton Royal Jackpot

Cathedral Cove
Chance Encounter

Change Of Pace
Charlie Gold
Charlton Blast
Coroview Fantasy
Dance Along

De Becker

deanhills prince
charming

Deeplake Rock 'n'
Robin

Delta Loch On
Diagon Alley
Diamond Park Levi
Diplomat MVNZ
Donnerminime
Donny Be Good
Eastdale Copelia
Eastdale Felicity
Eddie

Entice

Ephesus

Finley Downs
Fourcees

Gilly

Sept 8-9, 2018

D

4/

Customer

clapperton, kim
Plummer , Libby
Drabble, Nicola
White, Lou
Taylor, Jacqueline
Oliver, Dale
Hunter, Jane
shaw, susie
Falloon, Sonia
Frankum, Zoe
Naera, Alex
Sergeant-Boyce,
Tina

goddard, claire

Taylor-Jackson,
Jaimee

Burton, Amanda
Wynne-lewis, phoebe
Train, Joanna
Hunter, Rebecca
Morley, Gill

Porter, Leah

Parker, Holli

Omalley, michelle

Evans, Deanna
Sorensen, Amy
Muir, Rosalind
Wood, Anna
Peterson, Helen
Train, Joanna
McLennan, Jan
FRASER, AMANDA
Bevitt, Karen
Santo, Linda
Reid, Dianna
Meares, Jenny
Baxter, Andrea
Hill, Lee

48
112
56
106
46
111
40

113
58
110
78
127

34
16

70

116
137
88
66

134
53
83
33
139
92
71
31
20
100
90
109
47

133
39
15
13

Bridle Numbers

Number & Name

Glendale Mardi Gras
Gold Edition
Gracevale
Greenmoor Dolcetto
Greenmoor Shiraz
Harry Bellafonte

Heartbreaker Night
Fever

Hollybank Rose Petal
HSP Soe

lllusion

JackPot

Just Jonah

Just Kick On

Jym-Aud Dew Drop
Mahogany

Kahlua's coffie and
cream

Kaimai Huckleberry
Kaycee Montego Bay
Kimali-Moon Spirit
Kirkwood Summer
Dude

KS Royal Rose

KS Touch Of Romance

Kw Magic Moments
Laila Dawn
Lavinchi

lean's white gold
Mackpherson
Maximus Prime
Merrileigh palisade
Mickey Mouse

Miss Cullen

MJK Mr T

Moa Park Sugar and
Spice

Mr Hare

My Glamour Boy
my pretty lady

My solar flare

Competitor
Richmond, Lucy
Fryatt, Sandy
Rabbitte , Susan
Gordon, Amanda
Santo, Linda
Fussell, Lisa
single, michelle

Freeman, Sheryl
Puketapu , Henrike
Fussell, Lisa
Meyer , Kelly

Cunningham,
Shannon

Strawbridge, Carmyn
Wildermoth, Michelle

Oliver, Dale

Fox, Jo
Bevitt, Karen
Lyons, Rachel
Panins, Sarah

Bostock, Sarah
Rankin, Shannan
McCallum, Helen
Sunley, Nicki
Benbow, Lorraine
kingston, gay
Nolan, Shelagh
Sye, Emma
ward, shaylyn
Herries, Erika
Landon-Lane, Sarah
Glennie, Sonya
Robinson, Morag

Bull, Karen
Smith, Lisa
wilkins, vanessa
Williams, Megan
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22

87

86
61
77
94
85
36
35
105

64
93
101
76
107
129
57
67
89

21

126
141
84
17
73
50
142
55
24
18
117
91
12
37

97
131
63
32
102
122
128
118
14
80
25
125
135

Nala Nicholai's Fern
Ngawi

Oakvale Sovereign
Oddfella Nga Rua
Oki Pop

Pagan DTS

Paint Me Puzzle
Phoenician Catwalk
Phoenician Diamond

Phoenician Rock the
Town

Pied Piper Top Shelf
Pied Piper Top Shelf
Pine Hollow Grey Girl
Piripi

River Run Will He
Riverwood Total Eclipse
RM Limbo

RMS Inkheart

Rosewood Classic
Fame

Royal Salute

Royalton Lumiere
RP Ricochet
Rumpity Bump
Sandhill Phoenix
Santino DH

Seattle

Sherlock
Sherwoods Mark 2
Silvan Royal Portrait
Springdale Mister Grey
Starlight Delaware
Starstruck

Summer Fiesta

Summerlea
Rembrandts Milan

Swanhaven James.
Swish
Tairawhiti Lad
Taurimu Tudor
Te Kara Bob
Thought So
Tiali Super Slick
Tokomaru Bay
Tuahu Gemma
Tukalina

Two Dollar Don
Vale Demoiselle
Vale Demoiselle

Customer Number & Name

vandenBerk, 49 Valrosa it's Magic
Jeanette 29 Vanace Dolce
Macdonald-Gray, 82 Vanace Prada
L|bpy 124 Vettriano

Mail, Emma 104 W.T.Spider

Pike, Kirsten 52 Waiau Asha
Moffett, Kellie 43 West-lea Harrington
Jeffery, Judy Park

Main, Hannah 98 Whenuanui Flash
Staples, Vivien 136 Wheres Wally
Staples, Vivien 121 Willowbrooke Maestro

Gray, Amanda Jayne 27 Winterstern

54 Woodlands Park Light
Parker, Holli O Day
jillings, danielle 103 Zebedees Magic
Headley, Kellie
Moffett, Kellie

goddard, claire
Croad, Philippa
Puketapu , Henrike
Omalley, michelle
Lawrence, Kirsty

vandenBerk,
Jeanette

D'Acre, Kate
Aplin, Viv

Mason, Tracy
Wildermoth, Michelle
Muir, Rosalind
Reynolds, Sue
Aplin, Viv

Rankin, Shannan
Train, Joanna
White, Lou
Fleming, Sam
Kingston, Liz
Wilson, Lisa
Spence, Catherine

Hughes, Shani
Cheyne, Nikki
Peterson, Helen
swanson, natasha
Harper, Paddy
Dudding, Kaylene
Croasdale, Grace
Fieldes, Nikki
Williams, Anna
McLennan, Jan
Train, Joanna
Davies, Kate
Biggs, Joanna

Competitor

Richmond, Lucy
Taylor, Jacqueline
Mclean-Smith, Keryn
Doolan, Joanne
Hansen, Chrissy
Read, Andrea
sharp, fiona

Hudson, Lisa
Bevitt, Karen
Eastwood, Cherie
Towler, Zoe
Rankin, Shannan

Hansen, Sophie
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